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RAJKIYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE CHANDPUR, BIJNOR

(Formely Dr. Bhim Rao Ambzdkar Engineering College of Information Technology)

e-mail.-info@recbjo.acn
website -recbjo.acin___

Chandpur Bijnor (U.P.) India - 246725

FEE STRUCTURE

:]:_ Fee Details Ilj;::i;: gnf:; 1" year I year IV" year
1 Tuition Fee Rs. 40,000/- Rs. 40,000/~ [Rs. 40,000/-  Rs. 40,000/-
3 Enrollment Fee
4 University Examination Fee Rs. 7,500/- Rs. 7,500/- Rs. 7,500/- Rs. 7,500/-
5 University Development Fee
6 Student Welfare Fund
7 Security Deposit (Refundable)  [Rs. 5,000/- Rs. Nil Rs. Nil Rs. Nil
8 Alumni Fee Rs. 1,000/- Rs. Nil Rs. Nil Rs. Nil
9 Other Institute Fee Rs. 5,850/- Rs. 5,850/- Rs. 5,850/- Rs. 6,350/-
10 | Medical Insurance Premium Rs. 330/- Rs. 330/- Rs. 330/- Rs. 330/-

Total Rs. [Rs. 59,680/- Rs. 53,680/~ [Rs. 53,680/- |Rs. 54,180/-
1 Hostel Fee (Yearly) Rs. 10,750/- Rs. 10,000/-  |Rs. 10,000/- [Rs. 10,000/-
2 | Mess Bill (Yearly) Rs. 30,000/- Rs. 30,000/- [Rs. 30,000/- [Rs. 30,000/-
* B. Tech. (All Branches).
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Decided by A.P.J Abdul Kalam Technical University, Lucknow.
Provisional, under negotiation with Insurance companies.

Note: - This Fee Structure has issued on the demand of student. If any variation is found in fee for
the upcoming session from the University, Students will submitted the fee as per new
guideline from the University.
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